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Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1232 Real estate excise tax LG DPS7 RUL
HB 2142 f Workplace bullying CL DPS5 DNP3 APP
HB 2458 f Basic education funding ED DP9 APP
HB 2602 f Victims employment leave CL DPS6 DNP2 RUL
HB 2626 f Emergency dligibility CL DPS8 RUL
HB 2635 f School district boundaries ED DPS9 APPE
HB 2709 f Locally grown food ED DPS9 APPE
HB 2726 Cost recovery LG DP4 DNP3 RUL
HB 2767 Agricultural structures LG DPS5 w/oRec2 RUL
HB 2777 f Sm community grant program LG DPS7 APPG
HB 2864 f Certified payroll records CL DPS5 DNP3 RUL
HB 2869 f Certificated principals ED DPS8 DNP1 APP
HB 2873 f Housing finance commission CB DP22 RUL
HB 2884 Restraints of students ED DPS8 DNP1 RUL
HB 2886 School nurses ED DP8 DNP1 APP

HB 2938 Annexation procedures LG DPS7 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2954 f

2959 f

2966 f

2976

2979 f

2980

3031

3061

3082 f

3103 f

3122 f

3139f

3166

3186 f

3202

3205 f

3212

3246

3269 f

3274 f

3281

3297

3317

3332

District treasurer

Craft distilleries

HVAC and refrigeration
Math assessment
Overtime compensation
EX parte contacts
Sewer/water utilities
Child welfare system
Sustai nable environment
School employees

Independent contractor

Industrial insurance orders
St assessment system/WASL

Beach management districts

WA vesting laws

Child long-term well-being

Groups of students
School impact fee
Intervention specialist
Port district contracting
Port district levies
Professional athletics
Math/science standards

Civil service unions

ED DPS8 DNP1

CL DPS8

CL DPS6 DNP2

ED DP7 DNP2

CL DP5 DNP3

CL DPS5 DNP3

LG DPS7

ELCS DP5 DNP2

ED DPS9

ED DPS9

CL DPS5 DNP3

CL DPS5 DNP3

ED DPS7 w/oRec2

LG DPS7

LG DPS4 DNP3

ELCS DPS7

ED DPS9

LG DP5 w/oRec2

ELCS DPS7

LG DPS7

LG DP7

CL DPS8

ED DP9

CL DPS5 DNP3

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

APPG

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

APPE

APPG

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP



