STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMM	IITTEE	REPORTS Bills Reporte	FIFTH ORDER ed Out of Committee	FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS				
February 6, 2008 - Wednesday			24th Day upplemental	Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
<u>Bill No.</u>		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.				
НВ	1232	Real estate excise tax	LG DPS7	RUL				
НВ	2142 f	Workplace bullying	CL DPS5 DNP3	APP				
НВ	2458 f	Basic education funding	ED DP9	APP				
НВ	2602 f	Victims' employment leave	CL DPS6 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	2626 f	Emergency eligibility	CL DPS8	RUL				
НВ	2635 f	School district boundaries	ED DPS9	APPE				
НВ	2709 f	Locally grown food	ED DPS9	APPE				
НВ	2726	Cost recovery	LG DP4 DNP3	RUL				
НВ	2767	Agricultural structures	LG DPS5 w/oRec2	RUL				
НВ	2777 f	Sm community grant program	LG DPS7	APPG				
НВ	2864 f	Certified payroll records	CL DPS5 DNP3	RUL				
НВ	2869 f	Certificated principals	ED DPS8 DNP1	APP				
НВ	2873 f	Housing finance commission	CB DP22	RUL				
НВ	2884	Restraints of students	ED DPS8 DNP1	RUL				
НВ	2886	School nurses	ED DP8 DNP1	APP				
НВ	2938	Annexation procedures	LG DPS7	RUL				

НВ	2954 f	District treasurer	ED DPS8 DNP1	RUL
НВ	2959 f	Craft distilleries	CL DPS8	RUL
НВ	2966 f	HVAC and refrigeration	CL DPS6 DNP2	APP
НВ	2976	Math assessment	ED DP7 DNP2	RUL
НВ	2979 f	Overtime compensation	CL DP5 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2980	Ex parte contacts	CL DPS5 DNP3	RUL
НВ	3031	Sewer/water utilities	LG DPS7	RUL
НВ	3061	Child welfare system	ELCS DP5 DNP2	APP
НВ	3082 f	Sustainable environment	ED DPS9	APP
НВ	3103 f	School employees	ED DPS9	RUL
НВ	3122 f	Independent contractor	CL DPS5 DNP3	RUL
НВ	3139 f	Industrial insurance orders	CL DPS5 DNP3	APP
НВ	3166	St assessment system/WASL	ED DPS7 w/oRec2	APP
НВ	3186 f	Beach management districts	LG DPS7	APPG
НВ	3202	WA vesting laws	LG DPS4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	3205 f	Child long-term well-being	ELCS DPS7	APP
НВ	3212	Groups of students	ED DPS9	RUL
НВ	3246	School impact fee	LG DP5 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	3269 f	Intervention specialist	ELCS DPS7	APPE
НВ	3274 f	Port district contracting	LG DPS7	APPG
НВ	3281	Port district levies	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	3297	Professional athletics	CL DPS8	RUL
НВ	3317	Math/science standards	ED DP9	RUL
НВ	3332	Civil service unions	CL DPS5 DNP3	APP